Priifungstermine der Mittelschule

Priifungen zum qualifizierenden Mittelschulabschluss

Datum

Fach
Muttersprache
Kunst
Informatik
Sport
Sport (Ausweich.)
Englisch
Deutsch / DaZ
Mathematik
PCB / GSE

Englisch miindlich

Arbeitszeit

120 Minuten

90 Minuten
180 Minuten
100 Minuten
60 Minuten

von - bis

08.30 - 10.30

8.30-10.10
8.30-11.45
8.30-10.20
8.30-9.30

Ort

PC-Raum

Klassenzimmer
Turnhalle
Turnhalle
Turnhalle


http://www.tcpdf.org

